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  KULLANIM AMACI - INTENDED USE
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

53

145

120

1/4”

1/4”

33

°C

53

154

120

3/8”

3/8”

33

°C
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

53

162

120

1/2”

1/2”

33

°C

53

144

120

33

°C
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

53

150

120

33

°C

53

158

120

33

°C
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

78

157

120

1/4”

1/4”

33

°C

78

166

120

3/8”

3/8”

33

°C
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

78

174

120

1/2”

1/2”

33

°C

78

156

120

33

°C
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OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

İlave Dokümantasyonlar

78

162

120

33

°C

78

170

120

33

°C


